
2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

CRISFIELD

SOMERSET BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.002  0.002JACKSONVILLE RD 0.000MD 00358

 0.000  0.001  0.001MAIN ST EXT 0.000MD 00380

 0.000  1.966  1.966W MAIN ST 0.000MD 00413

 0.000  0.736  0.736HALL HWY 0.000MD 00460

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage State Highway 0.000  2.705  2.705 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 1 of 6



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

CRISFIELD

SOMERSET BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.011  0.011SILVER LA 0.000CO 00131

 0.000  0.015  0.015BURTON AVE 0.000CO 00132

 0.000  0.014  0.014E PEAR ST 0.000CO 00133

 0.000  0.065  0.065PLUM ST 0.000CO 00134

 0.000  0.011  0.011MARINERS RD 0.000CO 00136

 0.000  0.123  0.123HINMAN LA 0.000CO 00137

 0.000  0.005  0.005MINDEN AVE 0.000CO 00139

 0.000  0.016  0.016FRANKLIN LA 0.000CO 00140

 0.000  0.015  0.015CALVARY RD 0.000CO 00145

 0.000  0.014  0.014STOUTY STERLING RD 0.000CO 00146

 0.000  0.005  0.005MILL LA 0.000CO 00337

 0.000  0.020  0.020WELLINGTON RD 0.000CO 00354

 0.000  0.032  0.032ANCHOR DR 0.000CO 00377

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage County 0.000  0.346  0.346 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 2 of 6



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

CRISFIELD

SOMERSET BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.090  0.090JACKSONVILLE RD 0.000MD 00358

 0.000  0.030  0.030A RD 0.000MU 00010

 0.000  0.380  0.380ANCHOR DR 0.000MU 00015

 0.000  0.190  0.190ASBURY RD 0.000MU 00020

 0.000  0.040  0.040B RD 0.000MU 00030

 0.000  0.070  0.070B ST 0.000MU 00040

 0.000  0.460  0.460BRICK KILN RD 0.000MU 00050

 0.000  0.170  0.170BROAD ST 0.000MU 00060

 0.000  0.540  0.540BROADWAY 0.000MU 00070

 0.000  0.040  0.040BROADWAY #2 0.000MU 00075

 0.000  0.230  0.230C ST 0.000MU 00090

 0.000  0.080  0.080CANAL ST 0.000MU 00100

 0.000  0.350  0.350CHARLOTTE ST 0.000MU 00110

 0.000  0.650  0.650CHESAPEAKE AVE 0.000MU 00120

 0.000  0.040  0.040CITY PIER RD 0.000MU 00125

 0.000  0.080  0.080CLARENCE CHRISTY DR 0.000MU 00130

 0.000  0.080  0.080COLLINS ST 0.000MU 00140

 0.000  0.320  0.320COLUMBIA AVE 0.000MU 00150

 0.000  0.640  0.640COVE ST 0.000MU 00160

 0.000  0.150  0.150CROCKETT AVE 0.000MU 00170

 0.000  0.050  0.050DAVIS LA 0.000MU 00190

 0.000  0.070  0.070DENNIS LA 0.000MU 00200

 0.000  0.070  0.070DIXON ST 0.000MU 00205

 0.000  0.030  0.030DOCK ST 0.000MU 00210

 0.000  0.120  0.120ELZIE LA 0.000MU 00220

 0.000  0.110  0.110FRANKLIN LA 0.000MU 00240

 0.000  0.100  0.100GANDY LA 0.000MU 00250

 0.000  0.380  0.380HAMMOCK POINT RD 0.000MU 00255

 0.000  0.330  0.330HERON WAY 0.000MU 00257

 0.000  0.140  0.140HUDSON ST 0.000MU 00260

 0.000  0.100  0.100LAIRD AVE 0.000MU 00270

 0.000  0.015  0.015LAVALETTE RD 0.000MU 00275

 0.000  0.130  0.130LOCUST ST 0.000MU 00280

 0.000  0.180  0.180LOCUST ST #2 0.000MU 00282

 0.000  0.420  0.420LORIE C QUINN SR DR 0.000MU 00290

 0.000  0.040  0.040WILLIAMS ST 0.000MU 00300

 0.000  0.850  0.850MAIN ST 0.000MU 00310

 0.000  0.060  0.060MAPLE AVE 0.000MU 00320

 0.000  0.180  0.180MAPLE AVE #2 0.000MU 00322

 0.000  0.170  0.170MERCURY DR 0.000MU 00325

 0.020  0.000  0.020MILES CT 0.000MU 00330

 0.000  0.080  0.080MILL LA 0.000MU 00340

 0.000  0.030  0.030MILL LA 0.000MU 00341

 0.000  0.080  0.080MINDEN AVE 0.000MU 00350

 0.000  0.320  0.320MYRTLE ST 0.000MU 00360

 0.000  0.290  0.290NORRIS DR 0.000MU 00370

 0.000  0.110  0.110S SOMERSET AVE 0.000MU 00375

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 3 of 6



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

CRISFIELD

SOMERSET BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.200  0.200PINE ST 0.000MU 00380

 0.000  0.210  0.210POTOMAC ST 0.000MU 00390

 0.000  0.600  0.600R R NORRIS HARBOR DR 0.000MU 00400

 0.000  1.100  1.100SOMERSET AVE 0.000MU 00430

 0.000  0.060  0.060SPRUCE ST 0.000MU 00435

 0.000  0.120  0.120STANDARD AVE 0.000MU 00440

 0.000  0.100  0.100TAWES DR 0.000MU 00445

 0.000  0.160  0.160TYLER ST 0.000MU 00450

 0.000  0.130  0.130WALNUT ST 0.000MU 00460

 0.000  0.290  0.290WELLINGTON RD 0.000MU 00470

 0.000  0.440  0.440WOODSON SCHOOL RD 0.000MU 00475

 0.000  0.360  0.360WYNFALL AVE 0.000MU 00480

 0.000  0.140  0.140NO NAME 0.000MU 00500

 0.000  0.090  0.090NO NAME 0.000MU 00505

 0.000  0.050  0.050BROADWAY ALLEY 0.000MU 08010

 0.000  0.020  0.020TURF ALLEY 0.000MU 08050

 0.000  0.230  0.230N 1ST ST 0.000MU 09010

 0.000  0.090  0.090FIRST ST 0.000MU 09012

 0.000  0.100  0.100S FIRST ST 0.000MU 09013

 0.000  0.140  0.1402ND ST 0.000MU 09020

 0.000  0.200  0.200THIRD ST 0.000MU 09030

 0.000  0.080  0.080N 3RD ST 0.000MU 09031

 0.000  0.320  0.320FOURTH ST 0.000MU 09040

 0.000  0.090  0.090N 4TH ST EXT 0.000MU 09041

 0.000  0.080  0.0805TH ST 0.000MU 09050

 0.000  0.060  0.0606TH ST 0.000MU 09060

 0.000  0.420  0.420SEVENTH ST 0.000MU 09070

 0.000  0.060  0.060EIGHTH ST 0.000MU 09080

 0.000  0.110  0.110NINTH ST 0.000MU 09090

 0.000  0.050  0.0509TH ST #2 0.000MU 09092

 0.000  0.130  0.130TENTH ST 0.000MU 09100

 0.039  0.065  0.10410TH ST #2 0.000MU 09102

 0.000  0.110  0.11011TH ST 0.000MU 09110

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Municipal 0.000  15.490  15.549 0.059

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 4 of 6



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

CRISFIELD

SOMERSET BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.039  0.000  0.039RAYFIELD LA 0.000OP 00027

 0.015  0.000  0.015NO NAME 0.000OP 00030

 0.000  0.100  0.100NO NAME 0.000OP 00340

 0.000  0.190  0.190NO NAME 0.000OP 00341

 0.000  0.140  0.140NO NAME 0.000OP 00342

 0.000  0.100  0.100NO NAME 0.000OP 00343

 0.000  0.020  0.020CLARENCE CHRISTY DR 0.000OP 00351

 0.000  0.060  0.060NO NAME 0.000OP 00354

 0.000  0.110  0.110VILLAGE DR 0.000OP 00355

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Other Public 0.000  0.720  0.774 0.054

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 5 of 6



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

CRISFIELD

SOMERSET BY ROUTE NUMBER

 19.261 0.113Total All Miles CRISFIELD  19.3740.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 6 of 6



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

PRINCESS ANNE

SOMERSET BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.339  0.339MT VERNON RD 0.000MD 00362

 0.000  0.208  0.208MANOKIN AVE 0.000MD 00363

 0.000  0.460  0.460E ANTIOCH AVE 0.000MD 00388

 0.000  1.785  1.785SOMERSET AVE 0.000MD 00675

 0.000  0.398  0.398UMES BLVD 0.000MD 00822

 0.000  0.100  0.100DR WILLIAM P HYTCHE BLVD 0.000MD 00918

 0.000  0.420  0.420BRITTINGHAM LA 0.000MD 00920 A

 0.000  2.217  2.217OCEAN HWY 0.000US 00013

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage State Highway 0.000  5.927  5.927 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 1 of 6



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

PRINCESS ANNE

SOMERSET BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.180  0.180PINE ST 0.000CO 00037

 0.000  0.177  0.177CRISFIELD LA 0.000CO 00038

 0.000  0.031  0.031OLD PRINCESS ANNE RD 0.000CO 00086

 0.000  0.048  0.048MCCORMICK SWAMP RD 0.000CO 00199

 0.000  0.015  0.015HAMPDEN AVE EXT 0.000CO 00218

 0.000  0.180  0.180LINDEN AVE 0.000CO 00230

 0.000  0.180  0.180EDGEHILL TERR 0.000CO 00265

 0.000  0.080  0.080LINDEN AVE EXT 0.000CO 00315

 0.000  0.120  0.120OAK ST 0.000CO 00350

 0.000  0.066  0.066CEMETERY LA 0.000CO 00442

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage County 0.000  1.077  1.077 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 2 of 6



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

PRINCESS ANNE

SOMERSET BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.100  0.100ANTIOCH AVE 0.000MU 00010

 0.000  0.790  0.790BECKFORD AVE 0.000MU 00020

 0.000  0.107  0.107BRANNIGAN DR 0.000MU 00025

 0.000  0.570  0.570BEECHWOOD ST 0.000MU 00030

 0.000  0.050  0.050HOBSON ST 0.000MU 00040

 0.000  0.100  0.100BROAD ST 0.000MU 00050

 0.000  0.040  0.040N CAMPUS PL 0.000MU 00055

 0.000  0.030  0.030S CAMPUS PL 0.000MU 00056

 0.000  0.110  0.110CAROL LA 0.000MU 00057

 0.000  0.104  0.104CEMETERY LA 0.000MU 00060

 0.050  0.630  0.680CHURCH ST 0.000MU 00070

 0.000  0.030  0.030N COLLEGE PL 0.000MU 00075

 0.000  0.110  0.110S COLLEGE PL 0.000MU 00076

 0.000  0.190  0.190DAPHNE LA 0.000MU 00079

 0.000  0.250  0.250DIVISION ST 0.000MU 00080

 0.000  0.090  0.090DENNIS DR 0.000MU 00082

 0.000  0.140  0.140DREXWOOD DR 0.000MU 00085

 0.000  0.735  0.735DREXWOOD DR 0.000MU 00087

 0.000  0.040  0.040NUTTER LA 0.000MU 00090

 0.060  0.000  0.060EASY ST 0.000MU 00095

 0.000  0.190  0.190ELM ST 0.000MU 00100

 0.000  0.040  0.040BRATTEN AVE 0.000MU 00110

 0.000  0.140  0.140FLURERS LANE 0.000MU 00120

 0.050  0.000  0.050W FRONT ST 0.000MU 00130

 0.000  0.060  0.060E FRONT ST 0.000MU 00131

 0.000  0.140  0.140GAIL DR 0.000MU 00135

 0.000  0.040  0.040GOVERNMENT LA 0.000MU 00140

 0.000  0.560  0.560HAMPDEN AVE 0.000MU 00150

 0.000  0.120  0.120HARVEY RUSSELL RD 0.000MU 00152

 0.000  0.650  0.650HAYMAN DR 0.000MU 00155

 0.000  0.130  0.130HICKORY ST 0.000MU 00157

 0.000  0.080  0.080IMAGINARY LA 0.000MU 00160

 0.000  0.230  0.230INDIAN COTTAGE RD 0.000MU 00165

 0.000  0.070  0.070E IRVING ST 0.000MU 00170

 0.000  0.300  0.300KRISTWOOD WAY 0.000MU 00175

 0.000  0.070  0.070LANKFORD AVE 0.000MU 00177

 0.000  0.056  0.056LANKFORD ST 0.000MU 00178

 0.000  0.280  0.280PROGRESS LA 0.000MU 00180

 0.000  0.140  0.140W LINDEN AVE 0.000MU 00190

 0.000  0.124  0.124MANOR DR 0.000MU 00198

 0.000  0.060  0.060MANOKIN AVE 0.000MU 00200

 0.000  0.200  0.200MANSION ST 0.000MU 00210

 0.000  0.170  0.170MAPLE ST 0.000MU 00220

 0.000  0.130  0.130MC CALLEN ST 0.000MU 00230

 0.000  0.310  0.310ANTIOCH EXT 0.000MU 00240

 0.000  0.130  0.130VALENTINE DR 0.000MU 00245

 0.000  0.150  0.150OAK ST 0.000MU 00250

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 3 of 6



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

PRINCESS ANNE

SOMERSET BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.730  0.730PARK DR 0.000MU 00253

 0.000  0.110  0.110PECAN DR 0.000MU 00255

 0.000  0.090  0.090PETERS AVE 0.000MU 00260

 0.000  0.139  0.139PLANTATION DR 0.000MU 00265

 0.000  0.150  0.150PINE ST 0.000MU 00270

 0.000  0.220  0.220PRINCE WILLIAM ST 0.000MU 00280

 0.000  0.100  0.100ROBERTS ST 0.000MU 00290

 0.000  0.698  0.698ROBYN LA 0.000MU 00295

 0.050  0.000  0.050RUTGER ST 0.000MU 00300

 0.000  0.180  0.180ST JAMES WAY 0.000MU 00310

 0.000  0.095  0.095ST ANDREWS CIR 0.000MU 00315

 0.000  0.090  0.090W SOUTH ST 0.000MU 00320

 0.060  0.000  0.060ST STEPHENS 0.000MU 00325

 0.000  0.150  0.150SPRUCE ST 0.000MU 00330

 0.000  0.060  0.060UNIVERSITY DR 0.000MU 00335

 0.000  0.150  0.150WASHINGTON ST 0.000MU 00340

 0.000  0.190  0.190WILLIAMS ST 0.000MU 00350

 0.000  0.120  0.120ANNES WAY 0.000MU 00355

 0.000  0.256  0.256DEANWOOD DR 0.000MU 00361

 0.000  0.220  0.220GREEN SPRING DR 0.000MU 00362

 0.000  0.220  0.220DONNYBROOK LN 0.000MU 00363

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Municipal 0.000  12.754  13.024 0.270

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 4 of 6



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

PRINCESS ANNE

SOMERSET BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.139  0.000  0.139JOHN TURKLE LN 0.000OP 00002

 0.000  0.310  0.310PINE KNOLL DR 0.000OP 00061

 0.000  0.080  0.080LINDEN AVE EXT 0.000OP 00333

 0.060  0.000  0.060RUTGER ST 0.000OP 00346

 0.000  0.090  0.090ELM ST 0.000OP 00356

 0.000  0.050  0.050MAPLE ST 0.000OP 00358

 0.040  0.010  0.050CEMETERY LA 0.000OP 00359

 0.140  0.045  0.185HOBSON ST 0.000OP 00364

 0.000  0.075  0.075CAROL LA 0.000OP 00365

 0.050  0.000  0.050CHANMOOR WAY 0.000OP 00368

 0.000  0.190  0.190QUEENS GRANT DR 0.000OP 00369

 0.050  0.090  0.140WALNUT ST 0.000OP 00370

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Other Public 0.000  0.940  1.419 0.479

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 5 of 6



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

PRINCESS ANNE

SOMERSET BY ROUTE NUMBER

 20.698 0.749Total All Miles PRINCESS ANNE  21.4470.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 6 of 6


